2022 Havana Business Improvement District – On Havana Street Board Meeting Dates

The Havana BID’s Public Board Meetings are at 10 A.M., 3rd Thursday of each month via Go To Meeting due to no large public gathering and Covid 19 safety precautions. 

10am Havana Business Improvement District Virtual Meeting Details:
Please join our meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://www.gotomeet.me/onhavanastreet
You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (571) 317-3116
Access Code: 849-125-165
New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts: https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/849125165

· Thursday, January 20, 2022
· Thursday, February 17, 2022
· Thursday, March 17, 2022
· Thursday, April 21, 2022
· Thursday, May 19, 2022
· Thursday, June 16, 2022
· Thursday, July 21, 2022
· Thursday, August 18, 2022
· Thursday, September 15, 2022
· Thursday, October 20, 2022
· *Wednesday, November 16, 2022 - Annual Stakeholders’ Meeting at The Stampede
· *Thursday, December 8, 2022 - 2023 Budget Conference Call with Spencer Fane (2nd Thursday), 2023 Budget Deadline on 12.15.2022
· Thursday, December 15, 2022 - Board Marketing Meeting

